
 
TOWNSHIP OF VERONA 
COUNTY OF ESSEX, NEW JERSEY 

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 
600 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE 

VERONA, NEW JERSEY 07044 
  

(973) 239-3220 
WWW.VERONANJ.ORG 

VERONA COMMUNITY CENTER 
880 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE 

VERONA, NEW JERSEY 07044 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 
10 COMMERCE COURT 

VERONA, NEW JERSEY 07044 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CLERK 

 
 
 
 

TOWNSHIP COUNCIL 2025 MEETING DATES 
 

 

Monday, July 7, 2025   Monday, October 20, 2025 

Monday, July 21, 2025   Monday, November 10, 2025 

Monday, August 4, 2025   Monday, December 1, 2025 

Monday, August 18, 2025  Monday, December 15, 2025 

Monday, September 8, 2025  Monday, January 5, 2026* 

Monday, October 6, 2025         *(Reorganizational Meeting) 

 

Meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. in Council Chambers  

 

 


